Sealant border
between the body
and the lead wire
Liquid
pool
Liquid
pool
Electrical entry

M  Comparison with the D-M9BA
(Existing model)
How to Order
Auto switch model
Water (Coolant)
resistance
Compactness
D-M7BA v
D-M9BA v
2-wire type
Lead wire length and termination
Symbol Specifications
L 3000 mm (Half-stripped)
Z 5000 mm (Half-stripped)
SAPC 500 mm (M8 3-pin pre-wired)
SBPC 500 mm (M8 4-pin pre-wired)
SDPC 500 mm (M12 4-pin pre-wired)
MAPC 1000 mm (M8 3-pin pre-wired)
MBPC 1000 mm (M8 4-pin pre-wired)
MDPC 1000 mm (M12 4-pin pre-wired)
Application Example
Water resistant
2-color indicator
solid state auto switch
Indicator light
D M7 B A L
D-M7BA D-M9BA (Existing model)
INFORMATION
22-E786
D-M7BAm
D-M7BA yy4.
7
2
6.9
Product part no.Product part no.
Mounting screw M2.5 x 8 L (Stainless steel)
Production lot
28
ø
2.
6
3000 (5000)
3.
3
7
3.9
6 Most sensitive position
Indicator light
D-M7BAm